LUNCH MENU
TUE'FR' 12pm-3pm

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with fresh bread

PANINIS

SMOKED SALMON PANINI
Smoked salmon, cream cheese & rocket

FENNEL SAUSAGE & FRIARIELLI PANINI
Tuscan fennel sausage, mozzarella & friarielli

BUFALA PANINI (Veg)
Buffalo mozzarella, vine tomato & fresh basil pesto (contains nuts)

AUBERGINE & COURGETTE PANINI (Vegan)
Roasted aubergine & courgette, red onion, vegan mozzarella

MORTADELLA PANINI
Mortadella ham, mozzarella & rocket (contains nuts)

LUNCH SALADS

Lighter versions of our main course salads

SALMON SALAD

Warm salmon fillet pieces, fresh spinach, watercress and rucola, spicy tender stem
broccoli, baby new potatoes, caperberries & cherry tomatoes with a honey &
mustard vinaigrette

ARTICHOKE SALAD
Chargrilled marinated artichokes, black olives, sun-dried tomatoes & goat’s cheese,
rocket, radicchio and baby spinach with a honey & mustard vinaigrette. Served with
baked dough balls

CAPRESE SALAD
Buffalo mozzarella, vine tomatoes, dressed with extra virgin olive oil D.0.P & fresh
basil. Served with baked dough balls

LUNCH COMBO

ANY PANINI WITH SOUP or INSALATA MISTA

£3.95

£5.00

£1.00

£6.00

£6.00

£8.00



