LUNCH MENU

TUE-FRI 12PM-3PM

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY Served with fresh bread	£3.95
PANINIS	£5.00
SMOKED SALMON PANINI Smoked salmon, cream cheese & rocket	
FENNEL SAUSAGE & FRIARIELLI PANINI Tuscan fennel sausage, mozzarella & friarielli	
BUFALA PANINI (Veg) Buffalo mozzarella, vine tomato & fresh basil pesto (contains nuts)	
AUBERGINE & COURGETTE PANINI (Vegan) Roasted aubergine & courgette, red onion, vegan mozzarella	
MORTADELLA PANINI Mortadella ham, mozzarella & rocket (contains nuts)	
LUNCH SALADS Lighter versions of our main course salads	
SALMON SALAD Warm salmon fillet pieces, fresh spinach, watercress and rucola, spicy tender stem broccoli, baby new potatoes, caperberries & cherry tomatoes with a honey & mustard vinaigrette	£7.00
ARTICHOKE SALAD Chargrilled marinated artichokes, black olives, sun-dried tomatoes & goat's cheese, rocket, radicchio and baby spinach with a honey & mustard vinaigrette. Served with baked dough balls	£6.00
CAPRESE SALAD Buffalo mozzarella, vine tomatoes, dressed with extra virgin olive oil D.O.P & fresh basil. Served with baked dough balls	£6.00
LUNCH COMBO ANY PANINI WITH SOUP OR INSALATA MISTA	£8.00

